Area J has contracted with Dutch Valley Landscape for the year of 2026 to cut your lawn.  Services 
provided are as follows: weekly mowing (except during dry spells), clean up, and sidewalk edgings. 
The cost of the service this year is: 

Small Yards:           Two hundred seventy-three ($273) annually, or $27.30 a month for 10 months 

Medium Yards:       Three hundred twenty-two ($322) annually, or $32.20 a month for 10 months 

Large Yards:           Three hundred ninety-nine ($399) annually, or $39.90 a month for 10 months 

The mowing season begins at the end of April or 1st of May (depending on the weather) and 
continues into November. Decide if you would like to pay for the services in 10 equal monthly 
payments or pay in full.